
https://hypertensioncongress.conferenceseries.com/

HYPERTENSION CONGRESS 2023

Hosting Organization: Conference Series llc ltd
35 Ruddlesway, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 5SF

Email: hypertensioncongress2023@globaleuroscience.com

HY
PE

RT
EN

SI
ON

 CO
NG

RE
SS

 20
23

Tentative Program

October 11-12, 2023| London, UK

7th International Conference on

Hypertension & Cardiac Health



https://hypertensioncongress.conferenceseries.com/

HYPERTENSION CONGRESS 2023

Invitation

Dear Attendees,

Conference-series LLC Ltd proudly announces the 7th International Conference 
on Hypertension & Cardiac Health scheduled to take place from October 11-12, 
2023 | London, UK Hypertension Congress 2023 which aims to gather the most 

elegant societies and industries along with the renowned and honorable persons form top 

universities across the globe. Hypertension Congress 2023 on behalf of its organizing 

Committee welcomes all the Hypertension, Cardiovascular research, Young Researchers, 

doctors, young scientists as well as student and corporate delegates to participate and 

to have a great experience. During the Hypertension Congress 2023 is the International 

symposiums, B2B meetings, international workshops will also be organized to discuss the 

specific topics in the field of  Hypertension & Cardiac Health.

• Hypertension
• Hypertension and Cardiac Arrest
• Hypertension and Obesity
• Resistance Hypertension
• Renal Hypertension
• Pulmonary Hypertension
• Gestational Hypertension
• Hypertension – Stress and Stroke
• Causative Factors and Risk Assessment
• Diet and Exercise for Hypertension

• Hypertension 
Treatments

• Advanced Treatments 
Approaches

• Clinical Case Reports
• Hypertension and Diabetes
• Healthcare
• Oncology & Public Health
• Healthcare & Technologies

Conference Highlights :



https://hypertensioncongress.conferenceseries.com/

HYPERTENSION CONGRESS 2023

DAY-1 October 11, 2023

REGISTRATION
SESSION INTRODUCTION

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:15

Video Presentation 1
Video Presentation 2

13:45-15:55
13:55-16:00

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 09:00-09:15

Plenary/Keynote-4 11:15-11:30

LUNCH BREAK 13:10-14:10

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 16:05-16:30

WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION 16:30-17:00

Plenary/Keynote-1 (Industry)
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)
Plenary/Keynote-3 

09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:45

Speaker 1
Speaker 2
Speaker 3
Speaker 4(Industry Presentation) 
Panel Di scus s ion: QA Session

11:30-09:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10

Speaker 5
Speaker 6 (Industry Presentation)
Speaker 7 
Speaker 8
Panel Di scus s ion

14:10-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-15:45

KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS

ORAL PRESENTATION

VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER



https://hypertensioncongress.conferenceseries.com/

HYPERTENSION CONGRESS 2023

DAY-2 October 12, 2023

REGISTRATION
SESSION INTRODUCTION

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:15

Video Presentat ion 1
Video Presentat ion 2

13:45-15:55
13:55-16:00

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 09:00-09:15

Plenary/Keynote-4 11:15-11:30

LUNCH BREAK 13:10-14:10

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 16:05-16:30

WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION 16:30-17:00

Plenary/Keynote-1 (Industry)
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)
Plenary/Keynote-3 

09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:45

Speaker 1
Speaker 2
Speaker 3
Speaker 4(Industry Presentation) 
Panel Discussion: QA Session

11:30-09:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10

Speaker 5
Speaker 6 (Industry Presentation)
Speaker 7 
Speaker 8
Panel Discussion

14:10-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-15:45

KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS

ORAL PRESENTATION

VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER


