conferenceseries.com

**HYPERTENSION CONGRESS 2023** 

## 7<sup>th</sup> International Conference on

## **Hypertension & Cardiac Health**

October 11-12, 2023 | London, UK

# Tentative Program



Hosting Organization: Conference Series IIc Itd 35 Ruddlesway, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 5SF

Email: hypertensioncongress2023@globaleuroscience.com

# Invitation

#### Dear Attendees,

Conference-series LLC Ltd proudly announces the **7**<sup>th</sup> **International Conference** on **Hypertension & Cardiac Health** scheduled to take place from **October 11-12**, **2023** | **London, UK** Hypertension Congress 2023 which aims to gather the most elegant societies and industries along with the renowned and honorable persons form top universities across the globe. **Hypertension Congress 2023** on behalf of its organizing Committee welcomes all the Hypertension, Cardiovascular research, Young Researchers, doctors, young scientists as well as student and corporate delegates to participate and to have a great experience. During the Hypertension Congress 2023 is the International symposiums, B2B meetings, international workshops will also be organized to discuss the specific topics in the field of Hypertension & Cardiac Health.

#### **Conference Highlights :**

- Hypertension
- Hypertension and Cardiac Arrest
- Hypertension and Obesity
- Resistance Hypertension
- Renal Hypertension
- Pulmonary Hypertension
- Gestational Hypertension
- Hypertension Stress and Stroke
- Causative Factors and Risk Assessment
- Diet and Exercise for Hypertension

- Hypertension Treatments
- Advanced Treatments Approaches
- Clinical Case Reports
- Hypertension and Diabetes
- Healthcare
- Oncology & Public Health
- Healthcare & Technologies

### conferenceseries.com

### **HYPERTENSION CONGRESS 2023**

## **DAY-1 October 11, 2023**

REGISTRATION	08:00-09:00
SESSION INTRODUCTION	09:00-09:15
KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS	
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Industry)	09:15-09:45
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)	09:45-10:15
Plenary/Keynote-3	10:15-10:45
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	09:00-09:15
Plenary/Keynote-4	11:15-11:30
ORAL PRESENTATION	
Speaker 1	11:30-09:50
Speaker 2	11:50-12:10
Speaker 3	12:10-12:30
Speaker 4(Industry Presentation)	12:30-12:50
Panel Di scus s ion: QA Session	12:50-13:10
LUNCH BREAK	13:10-14:10
Speaker 5	14:10-14:30
Speaker 6 (Industry Presentation)	14:30-14:50
Speaker 7	14:50-15:10
Speaker 8	15:10-15:30
Panel Di scus s ion	15:30-15:45
VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER	
Video Presentation 1	13:45-15:55
Video Presentation 2	13:55-16:00
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	16:05-16:30
WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION	16:30-17:00

### conferenceseries.com

### **HYPERTENSION CONGRESS 2023**

# **DAY-2 October 12, 2023**

REGISTRATION SESSION INTRODUCTION	08:00-09:00 09:00-09:15
	09:00-09:15
KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS	
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Industry)	09:15-09:45
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)	09:45-10:15
Plenary/Keynote-3	10:15-10:45
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	09:00-09:15
Plenary/Keynote-4	11:15-11:30
ORAL PRESENTATION	
Speaker 1	11:30-09:50
Speaker 2	11:50-12:10
Speaker 3	12:10-12:30
Speaker 4(Industry Presentation)	12:30-12:50
Panel Discussion: QA Session	12:50-13:10
LUNCH BREAK	13:10-14:10
Speaker 5	14:10-14:30
Speaker 6 (Industry Presentation)	14:30-14:50
Speaker 7	14:50-15:10
Speaker 8	15:10-15:30
Panel Discussion	15:30-15:45
VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER	
Video Presentat ion 1	13:45-15:55
Video Presentat ion 2	13:55-16:00
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	16:05-16:30
WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION	16:30-17:00